Revery Equine 7446 Adams Rd. Mounds, OK 74047

## Revery Equine Schooling Show

ENTRY # \_\_\_\_\_

COGGINS SEEN\_\_\_\_

CIRCLE THE CLASSES YOU WISH TO ENTER OR CIRCLE THE SECTION NAME IF YOU WANT TO ENTER THE ENTIRE SECTION

SHORT STIRRUP	8	9	10	12	
LONG STIRRUP	14	16	17	18	
ACADEMY SHORT/LONG STIRRUP	20	21	22	24	
2' HUNTER	2	3	4	6	
VERY LOW HUNTER	27	28	29	30	
ACADEMY BEGINNER RIDER HUNTER	37	38	39	41	
BEGINNER RIDER HUNTER	31	32	33	35	
INTERMEDIATE RIDER HUNTER	43	44	45	47	
MOD CH/AD HUNTER	64	65	66	68	
LOW HUNTER	74	75	76	77	
WARM UPS	1	26			
2'6" HUNTER	50	51	52	53	
TIP HUNTER	54	55	56	57	
TIP JUMPER	61	62	63		
PUDDLE JUMPER	58	59	60		
FUTURE JUMPER	70	71	72		
EQUITATION CLASSES	5	7	11	13	15
	19	23	25	34	36
	40	42	46	48	67
	69				
OHJA MEDAL	73				
HJEO MINI MEDAL	49				

OWNER:		 	
СІТҮ	STATE	-	
E-MAIL ADDF	RESS:	 	

HORSE NAME \_\_\_\_\_

COLOR\_\_\_\_\_ HT\_\_\_SEX\_\_\_AGE\_\_\_\_

RIDER:				
DOB:				
ADDRESS:				
СПТҮ	STATE	ZIP	PHONE	

PHONE

NOTE 2ND RIDER MUST COMPLETE A SEPARATE ENTRY FORM				
CLASSES @ \$20.00 = CLASSES @ \$25.00 =				
ENTRY FEES: MEDIC FEE:\$10.00 OFFICE FEES:\$25.00				
CASH				
CHECK #				

E-MAIL	ADDRESS:

TRAINER:\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS:

CITY STATE ZIP

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

SPECIAL REQUESTS:

STABLE WITH:

## RELEASE ON BACK MUST BE SIGNED!

Every entry at a recognized competition shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that all participants (which include without limitation, the owner, lessee, trainer, manager, agent, rider, handler, and horse), for themselves, their principals, representative, employees and agents: (1) shall be subject to the constitution and rules of the association and the local rules of the competition; (2) represent that every horse, rider and handler is eligible as entered; (3) agree to be bound by the constitution and rules of the HJEO, OHJA, and Revery Equine, LLC, and will accept as final the decision of the show committee on any question arising under said rules, and agree to hold the competition, HJEO, OHJA, and/or Revery Equine, LLC, their officials, directors and employees harmless for any action taken; (4) agree that as a condition of entry, they authorize HJEO, OHJA, and/or Revery Equine, LLC and/or the competition management to market, transfer, assign or otherwise make use of any photographs, licensees, films, broadcasts, cablecasts, audio tapes taken of the horse(s) and Participant(s) while on the grounds, incident to, or in transit between the stabling facility and the event site, in any way they see fit for the promotion, coverage or benefit of the event, sport, HJEO, OHJA, and/or Revery Equine, LLC, without compensation to any of them, so long as the use neither jeopardizes amateur status nor endorses a specific product or service, and hereby expressively and irrevocably waive and release any rights in connection with such use, including any claim to invasion of privacy, right of publicity or to misappropriation; and (5) agree that they participate voluntarily in the competition fully aware that horse sports and the competition involve inherent dangerous risk of serous injury or death, and by participating they expressly assume any and all risks of injury or loss, and they agree to indemnify and hold HJEO, OHJA, and/or Revery Equine, LLC, the competition and their officials, directors, employees and agents harmless from and against all claims including for any injury or loss suffered during or in connection with competition, whether or not such claim, injury or loss resulted directly or indirectly, from the negligent acts or omissions of said officials, directors, employees or agents of HJEO,OHJA, and/or Revery Equine, LLC, or the competition.

Signatures below indicate that I have read, understand and accept the above statement.

Rider Signature: X	
Print Name:	
Address:	
Citv and State:	
Parent/Guardian Signature: X	
Required for riders under 18!	